Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.674.91
DUTY

DUTY, plasticni drzac za identifikacionu

karticu, transparentni

9.7x7.6cm

0.01167 kg

0.01333 kg

160

600/300/10

0.38 mx0.255 mx0.43 m
7.998 kg
8605040059777
392690979900

171



